The City of

SAN DIEGO) Contractor Work Force Reports

This is a list of active Work Force (WoFo) Reports the Equal Opportunity Contracting Program (EOC) has on file. If

you do not see a contractor or if the WoFo Date is more than a year from when you will route your item to EOC,
you will need to request a current WoFo from the contractor and provide it to EOC. An Equal Opportunity Plan
may also be requested to ensure non-discrimination when under representations are noted in workforces.

Firm Name WoFo Date on File
Abhe & Svoboda, Inc. 6/4/2017
Accent Electronics dba Standard Electronics 7/20/2017
Adam Frank, Inc. 10/17/2017
AECOM 4/4/2017
Ahrens Mechanical 5/18/2017
Alexandra Investments, Inc. dba Angelo's Towing & Recovery 3/27/2017
Allied Gardens Towing, Inc. dba RaodOne 3/22/2017
Allied Waste Systems, Inc. dba Republic Services of San Diego 6/7/2017
Allstate Security Services, Inc. 9/12/2017
Alpha Project for the Homeless 10/4/2017
American Asphalt South, Inc. 10/3/2017
Arcadis U.S., Inc. 2/28/2017
ARCHITECTS hanna gabriel wells 6/8/2017
AT&T 4/18/2017
Atkins North America, Inc. dba Post, Buckley, Schuh & Jernigan (PBS&J)/Atkins 10/10/2017
Atlas Development 6/29/2017
ATP General Engineering, Inc 12/5/2017
Ballard Marine Construction, Inc. 10/4/2017
Bank of America 5/11/2017
Barrio Station Exempt
BID Foundation Exempt
Black & Veatch Corporation 12/4/2017
Blaylock Van, LLC 1/9/2018
Blue Pacific Engineering & Construction 8/1/2017
Borrego Solar Systems, Inc. 2/7/2017
Boys and Girls Club of Inland North County Exempt
Brown & Caldwell, Inc. 8/10/2017
Bureau of Reclamation Exempt
Burgerim Group USA, Inc. dba Burgerim 4/3/2017
Burke, Williams, & Sorensen LLP 3/28/2017
Burtech Pipeline, Inc. 8/6/2017
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Firm Name

CA Natural Resources Agency

Calico, LLC

California Department of Housing and Community Development (HCD)
California Department of Parks and Recreation

California Department of Parks and Recreation Division of Boating and Waterways
California Department of Public Health (CDPH)

California Department of Water Resources

California Energy Commission (CEC)

California Governor's Office of Emergency Services (Cal OES)

California Tax Credit Allocation Committee

California Water Technologies, LLC (Phibro Animal Health Corporation dba Phibro-Tech)
Caltrans

Carolina Software Technologies, Inc. dba CST Fleet Services

Carrier Rental Systems

CASS Construction, Inc.

Catitude, LLC

Cedarwood-Young Company dba Allan Company

Center for Sustainable Energy

CGI Technologies and Solutions, Inc.

Chelsea Investment Corporation

Chen Ryan Associates, Inc.

Citigroup Global Markets, Inc.

City Heights Town Council

City of Chula Vista

City of Inglewood

City of La Mesa

City of Lemon Grove

City of Poway

Civic San Diego

Clark Land Resources, Inc.

Colantuono, Highsmith & Whatley, PC

Community Development Block Grant (CDBG)

Conduent HR Consulting, LLC dba Conduent Human Resources Services
County of Orange

County of San Diego

County of San Diego Office of Emergency Services

Critigen, LLC

CTE, Inc.

Curtin Maritime, Corp.

WoFo Date on File

Exempt
2/28/2017
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
10/16/2017
Exempt
3/11/2017
10/9/2017
4/19/2017
2/28/2017
5/15/2017
Exempt
2/6/2017
10/25/2017
4/28/2017
1/9/2018
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
4/4/2017
9/12/2017
Exempt
7/7/2017
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
5/24/2017
10/10/2017
10/3/2017
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Firm Name

D.F. Davis Real Estate, Inc.

David Donn Consulting, Inc. (DDC)

Deloitte Consulting LLP

Delta Builders

Dimension Data

domusstudio architecture, LLP dba Dominy and Associates Architects
Dr. David G. Victor

Dudek & Associates

Dyett & Bhatia, Urban and Regional Planners

EC Constructors, Inc.

Economic Development Corporation San Diego County DBA San Diego Regional Economic Develop

El Cajon Grading & Engineering Inc. Co.
Energy Efficient Equity

Environmental Law Group LLP

Environmental Science Associates (ESA)

FAA

Family Health Centers of San Diego

Fentress Architects, LTD

Firefighter Behavioral Health Alliance

Fordyce Construction

Friends of San Diego Wildlife Refuges (Friends)
Geosyntec Consultants, Inc.

GHD, Inc.

GL Noble Denton, Inc. dba Det Norske Verita Germanischer Lloyd (DNV GL)
Global Power Group, Inc.

Gordon Rees Scully Mansukhani, LLP dba Gordon & Rees, LLP
Harris & Associates

Hawkins Delafield and Wood LLP

Hazard Construction Company

Helix Environmental Planning, Inc.

Hexagon dba Intergraph Corporation

Hilltop Encanto LLC

Hilton La Jolla Torrey Pines

HMS Construction, Inc.

Housing Development Partners, Inc.

HP, Inc. (Hewlett-Packard)

Hughes Marino

Hutchinson, Shockey, Erley & Co.

ICF Jones & Stokes, Inc.

WoFo Date on File

4/27/2017
4/11/2017
1/20/2017
10/5/2017
12/4/2017
4/26/2017
Exempt
7/9/2017
12/6/2017
8/8/2017
10/31/2017
11/14/2017
Exempt
5/19/2017
10/16/2017
Exempt
Exempt
4/24/2017
11/21/2017
3/8/2017
Exempt
10/3/2017
4/17/2017
5/25/2017
7/27/2017
6/7/2017
3/3/2017
1/18/2017
11/9/2017
9/27/2017
7/6/2017
9/8/2017
3/22/2017
5/4/2017
Exempt
10/9/2017
3/6/2017
1/10/2018
6/29/2017
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Firm Name

Imperial Irrigation District

IMS Recycling Services

Industrial Organizational Solutions, Inc. (I0S)

Insight

Intergraph Corporation dba Hexagon Safety & Infrastructure
Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc

Irwantio, Inc. dba Burgerim

JCl Jones Chemicals, Inc.

Johnson Controls, Inc.

KEH & Associates, Inc.

Kennedy/Jenks Consultants, Inc

Kleinfelder, Inc. duplicate

Kleinfelder, Inc. second entry

Kleinfelder/Simon Wong

KNN Public Finance, LLC

Koff & Associates

KTA Construction, Inc.

Lee & Ro, Inc.

LeSar Development Consultants (LDC)

Lexicon, Inc.

Little Italy Association

Local Enforcement Agency (LEA)

Locator Services, Inc. dba Able Patrol & Guard (Able Patrol)
Los Penasquitos Lagoon Foundation

Louis Berger Group, Inc. (formerly Leidos Engineering, LLC)
Luth and Turley Inc.

Lutheran Social Services of Southern California DBA LSS Community Care
Mason & Mason, Inc.

Merkel and Associates, Inc.

Michael Baker International Inc. (Formerly known as RBF Consulting)
MIG Moore lacofano Goltsman, Inc. (MIG, Inc.)

Mission Trails Regional Park Foundation, Inc.

Morris Law Firm, APC

MRW & Associates, LLC

Municipal Employees Association

MWH Americas, Inc. Now part of Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.
N/A

Nasland Engineering

Nathan Page

WoFo Date on File
Exempt
5/15/2017
3/21/2017
9/22/2017
7/6/2017
Exempt
4/4/2017
7/4/2017
4/24/2017
6/21/2017
7/20/2017
7/18/2017
7/18/2017
7/18/2017
11/17/2017
4/5/2017
5/10/2017
12/7/2017
8/30/2017
3/8/2017
11/2/2017
Exempt
2/27/2017
Exempt
6/14/2017
3/9/2017
Exempt
6/6/2017
6/7/2017
4/4/2017
5/9/2017
Exempt
9/15/2017
2/27/2017
Exempt
7/12/2017
Exempt
4/19/2017
6/13/2017
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Firm Name

National City Chamber of Commerce
National Endowment for the Arts
Neighborhood House Association, Inc.
NEO San Diego, LLC

New Century Construction, Inc.

NEWest Construction Company

Ninyo & Moore Geotechnical & Environmental Sciences Consultants

Ninyo & Moore, Inc.

Nixon Peabody, LLP

Northrop Grumman

O'Day Consultants, Inc

Office of Economic Adjustment (OEA)
OminiCap LLP duplicate

Omnicap Group LLC duplicate

Orion Construction Corp./Balboa Construction, Inc. J.V.

Orion Construction Corporation

Ortiz Corporation

Pacific Bell Telephone Company dba AT&T
Pardee Homes / TRI Pointe Group

Parson Transportation Group

Parsons Water & Infrastructure, Inc.

PGH Wong Engineering, Inc.

Piperin Corporation

PK Mechanical Systems, Inc.

Platt/Whitelaw Architects

Polydyne, Inc.

Portillo Concrete

Procopio, Cory, Hargreaves & Savitch LLP
Project Professionals Corporation (PPC), Inc.
PSOMAS

Public Resources Advisory Group, Inc. (PRAG)
R.A. Burch

Rady's Childrens Hospital & Health

Raftelis Financial Consultants, Inc.

RAL Investment Corporation dba Silverstrand Construction

RECON
RECON Environmental
Rees Jones, Inc.

Richard Brady and Associates, Inc.

WoFo Date on File

Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
3/1/2017
4/27/2017
6/26/2017
2/28/2017
2/28/2017
4/18/2017
4/20/2017
8/22/2017
Exempt
1/24/2017
1/24/2017
8/8/2017
3/17/2017
2/8/2017
4/18/2017
1/4/2018
3/29/2017
8/22/2017
10/12/2017
3/2/2017
5/12/2017
3/22/2017
10/13/2017
9/13/2017
6/16/2017
4/11/2017
5/30/2017
8/1/2017
8/8/2017
Exempt
2/23/2017
12/5/2017
2/22/2017
1/24/2017
5/17/2017
3/21/2017
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Firm Name

Rick Engineering

RJC Architects, Inc.

Roman de Salvo dba R D Studio

RRM Design Group

San Diego Association of Governments (SANDAG)

San Diego Convention and Tourism Bureau DBA San Diego Tourism Authority

San Diego County Law Enforcement Foundation
San Diego County Water Authority (Public Entity)
San Diego Performing Arts League DBA ArtsTix
San Diego Police Officers Association

San Diego Regional Airport Authority (SDRAA)
San Diego Regional Water Management Group
San Diego Regional Water Quality Control Board
San Diego River Park Foundation (SDRPF)

San Diego Sheriff's Department

San Diego Sports Medicine and Family Health Center
San Diego Tourism Marketing District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified School District

San Diego Workforce Partnership

SANDAG duplicate

SAP Public Services, Inc.

SC Valley Engineering, Inc.

Schmidt Design Group

SCST, Inc.

SCW Contracting Corporation

SDG&E

Service Line Warranties of America (SLWA)
Shimmick Construction Company

Shoreline Mission Bay LLC

Siemens Industry, Inc.

Snapfriz, Inc.

Solana Beach School District

South Bay Salt Works (Salt Works)

Southern California Coastal Water Research Project
Southwest Pipeline & Trenchless Corp
Southwest Traffic Signal Service, Inc. DBA Southwest Signal Service
Spurlock Landscape Architects

SRM Contracting and Paving

WoFo Date on File
3/29/2017
5/9/2017
3/30/2017
5/17/2017
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
11/20/2017
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
2/1/2017
7/17/2017
3/29/2017
4/13/2017
6/13/2017
Exempt
Exempt
3/20/2017
2/28/2017
10/31/2017
5/24/2017
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
7/11/2017
2/9/2017
4/6/2017
3/27/2017
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Firm Name

State Department of Transportation (Caltrans) duplicate
State Water Resources Control Board

STC Traffic, Inc.

Steve P. Rados, Inc.

Stradling, Yocca, Carlson & Rauth, P.C.
Sullivan, Hill, Lewin, Rez & Engel

Swap Financial Group, LLC

T.Y. Lin International

TC Construction Company

The Centre for Organizational Effectiveness
The City of Del Mar

The Engineering Partners, Inc. (EPI)
Timothy J. Durbin, Inc.

Torres Construction Corp.

Towill, Inc.

Tran Consulting Engineers

Tri-County Funding Area Coordinating Committee
TriTech Software Systems

Trussell Technologies, Inc.

Twining, Inc.

U.S Department of Justice

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers

U.S. Bureau of Reclamation (USBR)

U.S. Department of Agriculture

U.S. Department of Homeland Security

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD)
U.S. Department of Justice

U.S. Navy

Ucsb

United States Bureau of Reclamation

United States Fish & Wildlife Service (USFWS)
United States Geologic Survey (USGS)
University of San Diego

University of Vermont

US Bureau of Reclamation

USS Cal Builders

Various

VBP Development, LLC

Wadsworth Golf Construction Company

WoFo Date on File

Exempt
Exempt
9/8/2017
4/24/2017
12/22/2017
4/26/2017
7/17/2017
10/10/2017
1/20/2017
Exempt
Exempt
8/7/2017
3/29/2017
1/23/2017
8/24/2017
4/6/2017
Exempt
3/27/2017
10/27/2017
5/18/2017
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
2/17/2017
Exempt
Exempt
3/9/2017
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Firm Name WoFo Date on File

Water Conservation Garden Joint Powers Authority Exempt
Wells Fargo Bank, North America Municipal Products Group 1/5/2018
WEST COAST GENERAL CORPORATION 5/11/2017
West Coast General Corporation / PK Mechanical Systems, Inc. (A Joint Venture) 5/11/2017
WILDCOAST Exempt
YMCA Exempt
Zipcar Exempt
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