SAN DIEGO Contractor Work Force Reports

This is a list of active Work Force (WoFo) Reports the Equal Opportunity Contracting Program (EOC) has on file. If you do not see a contractor or if the WoFo Date is more than a year from when you will route your item to EOC, you will need to request a current WoFo from the contractor and provide it to EOC. An Equal Opportunity Plan may also be requested to ensure non-discrimination when under representations are noted in workforces.

Firm Name	WoFo Date on File
Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.	6/4/2017
Accent Electronics dba Standard Electronics	7/20/2017
Adam Frank, Inc.	10/17/2017
AECOM	4/4/2017
Ahrens Mechanical	5/18/2017
Alexandra Investments, Inc. dba Angelo's Towing & Recovery	3/27/2017
Allied Gardens Towing, Inc. dba RaodOne	3/22/2017
Allied Waste Systems, Inc. dba Republic Services of San Diego	6/7/2017
Allstate Security Services, Inc.	9/12/2017
Alpha Project for the Homeless	10/4/2017
American Asphalt South, Inc.	10/3/2017
Arcadis U.S., Inc.	2/28/2017
ARCHITECTS hanna gabriel wells	6/8/2017
AT&T	4/18/2017
Atkins North America, Inc. dba Post, Buckley, Schuh & Jernigan (PBS&J)/Atkins	10/10/2017
Atlas Development	6/29/2017
ATP General Engineering, Inc	12/5/2017
Ballard Marine Construction, Inc.	10/4/2017
Bank of America	5/11/2017
Barrio Station	Exempt
BID Foundation	Exempt
Black & Veatch Corporation	12/4/2017
Blaylock Van, LLC	1/9/2018
Blue Pacific Engineering & Construction	8/1/2017
Borrego Solar Systems, Inc.	2/7/2017
Boys and Girls Club of Inland North County	Exempt
Brown & Caldwell, Inc.	8/10/2017
Bureau of Reclamation	Exempt
Burgerim Group USA, Inc. dba Burgerim	4/3/2017
Burke, Williams, & Sorensen LLP	3/28/2017
Burtech Pipeline, Inc.	8/6/2017

Firm Name	WoFo Date on File
CA Natural Resources Agency	Exempt
Calico, LLC	2/28/2017
California Department of Housing and Community Development (HCD)	Exempt
California Department of Parks and Recreation	Exempt
California Department of Parks and Recreation Division of Boating and Waterways	Exempt
California Department of Public Health (CDPH)	Exempt
California Department of Water Resources	Exempt
California Energy Commission (CEC)	Exempt
California Governor's Office of Emergency Services (Cal OES)	Exempt
California Tax Credit Allocation Committee	Exempt
California Water Technologies, LLC (Phibro Animal Health Corporation dba Phibro-Tech)	10/16/2017
Caltrans	Exempt
Carolina Software Technologies, Inc. dba CST Fleet Services	3/11/2017
Carrier Rental Systems	10/9/2017
CASS Construction, Inc.	4/19/2017
Catitude, LLC	2/28/2017
Cedarwood-Young Company dba Allan Company	5/15/2017
Center for Sustainable Energy	Exempt
CGI Technologies and Solutions, Inc.	2/6/2017
Chelsea Investment Corporation	10/25/2017
Chen Ryan Associates, Inc.	4/28/2017
Citigroup Global Markets, Inc.	1/9/2018
City Heights Town Council	Exempt
City of Chula Vista	Exempt
City of Inglewood	Exempt
City of La Mesa	Exempt
City of Lemon Grove	Exempt
City of Poway	Exempt
Civic San Diego	Exempt
Clark Land Resources, Inc.	4/4/2017
Colantuono, Highsmith & Whatley, PC	9/12/2017
Community Development Block Grant (CDBG)	Exempt
Conduent HR Consulting, LLC dba Conduent Human Resources Services	7/7/2017
County of Orange	Exempt
County of San Diego	Exempt
County of San Diego Office of Emergency Services	Exempt
Critigen, LLC	5/24/2017
CTE, Inc.	10/10/2017
Curtin Maritime, Corp.	10/3/2017

Firm Name	WoFo Date on File
D.F. Davis Real Estate, Inc.	4/27/2017
David Donn Consulting, Inc. (DDC)	4/11/2017
Deloitte Consulting LLP	1/20/2017
Delta Builders	10/5/2017
Dimension Data	12/4/2017
domusstudio architecture, LLP dba Dominy and Associates Architects	4/26/2017
Dr. David G. Victor	Exempt
Dudek & Associates	7/9/2017
Dyett & Bhatia, Urban and Regional Planners	12/6/2017
EC Constructors, Inc.	8/8/2017
Economic Development Corporation San Diego County DBA San Diego Regional Economic Develo	op 10/31/2017
El Cajon Grading & Engineering Inc. Co.	11/14/2017
Energy Efficient Equity	Exempt
Environmental Law Group LLP	5/19/2017
Environmental Science Associates (ESA)	10/16/2017
FAA	Exempt
Family Health Centers of San Diego	Exempt
Fentress Architects, LTD	4/24/2017
Firefighter Behavioral Health Alliance	11/21/2017
Fordyce Construction	3/8/2017
Friends of San Diego Wildlife Refuges (Friends)	Exempt
Geosyntec Consultants, Inc.	10/3/2017
GHD, Inc.	4/17/2017
GL Noble Denton, Inc. dba Det Norske Verita Germanischer Lloyd (DNV GL)	5/25/2017
Global Power Group, Inc.	7/27/2017
Gordon Rees Scully Mansukhani, LLP dba Gordon & Rees, LLP	6/7/2017
Harris & Associates	3/3/2017
Hawkins Delafield and Wood LLP	1/18/2017
Hazard Construction Company	11/9/2017
Helix Environmental Planning, Inc.	9/27/2017
Hexagon dba Intergraph Corporation	7/6/2017
Hilltop Encanto LLC	9/8/2017
Hilton La Jolla Torrey Pines	3/22/2017
HMS Construction, Inc.	5/4/2017
Housing Development Partners, Inc.	Exempt
HP, Inc. (Hewlett-Packard)	10/9/2017
Hughes Marino	3/6/2017
Hutchinson, Shockey, Erley & Co.	1/10/2018
ICF Jones & Stokes, Inc.	6/29/2017

Firm Name	WoFo Date on File
Imperial Irrigation District	Exempt
IMS Recycling Services	5/15/2017
Industrial Organizational Solutions, Inc. (IOS)	3/21/2017
Insight	9/22/2017
Intergraph Corporation dba Hexagon Safety & Infrastructure	7/6/2017
Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc	Exempt
Irwantio, Inc. dba Burgerim	4/4/2017
JCI Jones Chemicals, Inc.	7/4/2017
Johnson Controls, Inc.	4/24/2017
KEH & Associates, Inc.	6/21/2017
Kennedy/Jenks Consultants, Inc	7/20/2017
Kleinfelder, Inc. duplicate	7/18/2017
Kleinfelder, Inc. second entry	7/18/2017
Kleinfelder/Simon Wong	7/18/2017
KNN Public Finance, LLC	11/17/2017
Koff & Associates	4/5/2017
KTA Construction, Inc.	5/10/2017
Lee & Ro, Inc.	12/7/2017
LeSar Development Consultants (LDC)	8/30/2017
Lexicon, Inc.	3/8/2017
Little Italy Association	11/2/2017
Local Enforcement Agency (LEA)	Exempt
Locator Services, Inc. dba Able Patrol & Guard (Able Patrol)	2/27/2017
Los Penasquitos Lagoon Foundation	Exempt
Louis Berger Group, Inc. (formerly Leidos Engineering, LLC)	6/14/2017
Luth and Turley Inc.	3/9/2017
Lutheran Social Services of Southern California DBA LSS Community Care	Exempt
Mason & Mason, Inc.	6/6/2017
Merkel and Associates, Inc.	6/7/2017
Michael Baker International Inc. (Formerly known as RBF Consulting)	4/4/2017
MIG Moore lacofano Goltsman, Inc. (MIG, Inc.)	5/9/2017
Mission Trails Regional Park Foundation, Inc.	Exempt
Morris Law Firm, APC	9/15/2017
MRW & Associates, LLC	2/27/2017
Municipal Employees Association	Exempt
MWH Americas, Inc. Now part of Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.	7/12/2017
N/A	Exempt
Nasland Engineering	4/19/2017
Nathan Page	6/13/2017

Firm Name	WoFo Date on File
National City Chamber of Commerce	Exempt
National Endowment for the Arts	Exempt
Neighborhood House Association, Inc.	Exempt
NEO San Diego, LLC	3/1/2017
New Century Construction, Inc.	4/27/2017
NEWest Construction Company	6/26/2017
Ninyo & Moore Geotechnical & Environmental Sciences Consultants	2/28/2017
Ninyo & Moore, Inc.	2/28/2017
Nixon Peabody, LLP	4/18/2017
Northrop Grumman	4/20/2017
O'Day Consultants, Inc	8/22/2017
Office of Economic Adjustment (OEA)	Exempt
OminiCap LLP duplicate	1/24/2017
Omnicap Group LLC duplicate	1/24/2017
Orion Construction Corp./Balboa Construction, Inc. J.V.	8/8/2017
Orion Construction Corporation	3/17/2017
Ortiz Corporation	2/8/2017
Pacific Bell Telephone Company dba AT&T	4/18/2017
Pardee Homes / TRI Pointe Group	1/4/2018
Parson Transportation Group	3/29/2017
Parsons Water & Infrastructure, Inc.	8/22/2017
PGH Wong Engineering, Inc.	10/12/2017
Piperin Corporation	3/2/2017
PK Mechanical Systems, Inc.	5/12/2017
Platt/Whitelaw Architects	3/22/2017
Polydyne, Inc.	10/13/2017
Portillo Concrete	9/13/2017
Procopio, Cory, Hargreaves & Savitch LLP	6/16/2017
Project Professionals Corporation (PPC), Inc.	4/11/2017
PSOMAS	5/30/2017
Public Resources Advisory Group, Inc. (PRAG)	8/1/2017
R.A. Burch	8/8/2017
Rady's Childrens Hospital & Health	Exempt
Raftelis Financial Consultants, Inc.	2/23/2017
RAL Investment Corporation dba Silverstrand Construction	12/5/2017
RECON	2/22/2017
RECON Environmental	1/24/2017
Rees Jones, Inc.	5/17/2017
Richard Brady and Associates, Inc.	3/21/2017

Firm Name	WoFo Date on File
Rick Engineering	3/29/2017
RJC Architects, Inc.	5/9/2017
Roman de Salvo dba R D Studio	3/30/2017
RRM Design Group	5/17/2017
San Diego Association of Governments (SANDAG)	Exempt
San Diego Convention and Tourism Bureau DBA San Diego Tourism Authority	Exempt
San Diego County Law Enforcement Foundation	Exempt
San Diego County Water Authority (Public Entity)	Exempt
San Diego Performing Arts League DBA ArtsTix	Exempt
San Diego Police Officers Association	Exempt
San Diego Regional Airport Authority (SDRAA)	Exempt
San Diego Regional Water Management Group	Exempt
San Diego Regional Water Quality Control Board	Exempt
San Diego River Park Foundation (SDRPF)	Exempt
San Diego Sheriff's Department	Exempt
San Diego Sports Medicine and Family Health Center	11/20/2017
San Diego Tourism Marketing District	Exempt
San Diego Unified Port District	Exempt
San Diego Unified School District	Exempt
San Diego Workforce Partnership	Exempt
SANDAG duplicate	Exempt
SAP Public Services, Inc.	2/1/2017
SC Valley Engineering, Inc.	7/17/2017
Schmidt Design Group	3/29/2017
SCST, Inc.	4/13/2017
SCW Contracting Corporation	6/13/2017
SDG&E	Exempt
Service Line Warranties of America (SLWA)	Exempt
Shimmick Construction Company	3/20/2017
Shoreline Mission Bay LLC	2/28/2017
Siemens Industry, Inc.	10/31/2017
Snapfriz, Inc.	5/24/2017
Solana Beach School District	Exempt
South Bay Salt Works (Salt Works)	Exempt
Southern California Coastal Water Research Project	Exempt
Southwest Pipeline & Trenchless Corp	7/11/2017
Southwest Traffic Signal Service, Inc. DBA Southwest Signal Service	2/9/2017
Spurlock Landscape Architects	4/6/2017
SRM Contracting and Paving	3/27/2017

Firm Name	WoFo Date on File
State Department of Transportation (Caltrans) duplicate	Exempt
State Water Resources Control Board	Exempt
STC Traffic, Inc.	9/8/2017
Steve P. Rados, Inc.	4/24/2017
Stradling, Yocca, Carlson & Rauth, P.C.	12/22/2017
Sullivan, Hill, Lewin, Rez & Engel	4/26/2017
Swap Financial Group, LLC	7/17/2017
T.Y. Lin International	10/10/2017
TC Construction Company	1/20/2017
The Centre for Organizational Effectiveness	Exempt
The City of Del Mar	Exempt
The Engineering Partners, Inc. (EPI)	8/7/2017
Timothy J. Durbin, Inc.	3/29/2017
Torres Construction Corp.	1/23/2017
Towill, Inc.	8/24/2017
Tran Consulting Engineers	4/6/2017
Tri-County Funding Area Coordinating Committee	Exempt
TriTech Software Systems	3/27/2017
Trussell Technologies, Inc.	10/27/2017
Twining, Inc.	5/18/2017
U.S Department of Justice	Exempt
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers	Exempt
U.S. Bureau of Reclamation (USBR)	Exempt
U.S. Department of Agriculture	Exempt
U.S. Department of Homeland Security	Exempt
U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD)	Exempt
U.S. Department of Justice	Exempt
U.S. Navy	Exempt
UCSD	Exempt
United States Bureau of Reclamation	Exempt
United States Fish & Wildlife Service (USFWS)	Exempt
United States Geologic Survey (USGS)	Exempt
University of San Diego	Exempt
University of Vermont	Exempt
US Bureau of Reclamation	Exempt
USS Cal Builders	2/17/2017
Various	Exempt
VBP Development, LLC	Exempt
Wadsworth Golf Construction Company	3/9/2017

Firm Name	WoFo Date on File
Water Conservation Garden Joint Powers Authority	Exempt
Wells Fargo Bank, North America Municipal Products Group	1/5/2018
WEST COAST GENERAL CORPORATION	5/11/2017
West Coast General Corporation / PK Mechanical Systems, Inc. (A Joint Venture)	5/11/2017
WILDCOAST	Exempt
YMCA	Exempt
Zipcar	Exempt